
 

US NEWS 
Democrats Are Scared 
https://www.americanthinker.com/articles/2022/09/democrats_are_scared.html  
 
Is Joe Biden the World’s Biggest Human Trafficker? 
https://thenewamerican.com/is-joe-biden-the-worlds-biggest-human-trafficker/  
 
The Morning Briefing: It's Like Biden Is Trying to Be the Dems' November Albatross 
https://pjmedia.com/columns/stephen-kruiser/2022/09/20/the-morning-briefing-its-like-biden-is-trying-to-be-the-
dems-november-albatross-n1630636  
 
Excellent Example of Journalists Protecting Press Freedom 
https://www.theepochtimes.com/excellent-example-of-journalists-protecting-press-freedom_4741788.html  
 
Florida Arrests 160 In Human Trafficking Busts... Includes Disney Workers, Teachers, And Illegal Immigrants 
https://100percentfedup.com/florida-arrests-160-in-human-trafficking-busts-includes-disney-workers-teachers-and-
illegal-immigrants/  
 
Christian School Pastor Will Refer to Students by ‘Biological Sex,’ Stares Down Death Threats, Media Lambaste 
https://www.theepochtimes.com/christian-school-pastor-will-refer-to-students-by-biological-sex-stares-down-death-
threats-media-lambaste_4720002.html  
 
George Soros: The Man Behind The Curtain 
https://www.americanthinker.com/articles/2022/09/george_soros_the_man_behind_the_curtain.html  
 
Reality razes Joe Biden’s attempt to build up his economic construction project 
https://twitchy.com/sarahd-313035/2022/09/20/reality-razes-joe-bidens-attempt-to-build-up-his-economic-
construction-project/  
 
Soon THESE CRIMES Won’t Require Bail In Illinois 
https://thewashingtonstandard.com/soon-these-crimes-wont-require-bail-in-illinois/  
 
Western Civilization Is In Its Final Years 
https://www.paulcraigroberts.org/2022/09/19/western-civilization-is-in-its-final-years/  
 
South Dakota Is Debating What Could Be The Best K-12 History Curriculum In The Country 
https://thefederalist.com/2022/09/20/south-dakota-is-debating-what-could-be-the-best-k-12-history-curriculum-in-the-
country/  
 
GIDDY: Governor DeSantis Sends Planeload of Illegal Migrants to Georgetown Via Biden’s Beach Town – Libs in a Tizzy 
…UPDATE: May be Heading to Rehoboth Beach, Delaware 
https://www.thegatewaypundit.com/2022/09/east-coast-liberals-tizzy-governor-desantis-sends-planeload-illegal-

 

 
SHARE OUR NEWS SITE LINK: 

https://jellyfish.news/ 

News Stories And Articles September 17th, 2022 
Here is a list of news stories and articles  

on our radar today. 

 
Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 
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migrants-georgetown-via-bidens-beach-town/  

 

WORLD NEWS 
Russia-Ukraine war live updates: Blinken calls Moscow’s referendum attempts a ‘sham’; Zelenskiy to speak at UN 
https://www.theguardian.com/world/live/2022/sep/21/russia-ukraine-war-live-updates-blinken-calls-moscows-
referendum-attempts-a-sham-zelenskiy-to-speak-at-un  
 
Vladimir Putin Says Economic War Against Russia Did Not Work  
https://bigleaguepolitics.com/vladimir-putin-says-economic-war-against-russia-did-not-work/  
 
REPORT: Number of Toddlers Taken to Emergency Room After COVID-19 Shot, According to VAERS 
https://welovetrump.com/2022/09/20/report-number-of-toddlers-taken-to-emergency-room-after-covid-19-shot-
according-to-vaers/  
 
Google falsely warns readers: WND 'may harm your computer!' 
https://www.wnd.com/2022/08/google-falsely-warns-readers-wnd-may-harm-computer/  
 
The queen's top 10 statements about her faith in God 
https://www.wnd.com/2022/09/queens-top-10-statements-faith-god/  
 
PHOTOS: ‘Between Fire and Ice,’ the Incredible Volcanoes and Ice Caves of Kamchatka, Far East Russia 
https://www.theepochtimes.com/photos-between-fire-and-ice-the-incredible-volcanoes-and-ice-caves-of-kamchatka-
far-east-russia_4210299.html  
 
Illegals Practice Law in New Mexico 
https://www.frontpagemag.com/illegals-practice-law-in-new-mexico/  

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

Are the Democrats About to Introduce their Law to Safeguard the Unity of Party and State? 
https://www.paulcraigroberts.org/2022/09/20/are-the-democrats-about-to-introduce-their-law-to-safeguard-the-unity-
of-party-and-state/  
 
After GOP Sends Letter, Pentagon To Review ‘Woke’ DEI Chief’s Comments Disparaging White People 
https://armedforces.press/2022/09/20/after-gop-sends-letter-pentagon-to-review-woke-dei-chiefs-comments-

disparaging-white-people/  

 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
After Biden Declares COVID-19 Pandemic ‘Is Over,’ Fauci Reveals ‘What He Really Meant’ 
https://www.theepochtimes.com/after-biden-declares-covid-19-pandemic-is-over-fauci-reveals-what-he-really-
meant_4742289.html  
 
CDC chief admits agency gave false info about vaccine-safety monitoring 
https://www.wnd.com/2022/09/cdc-chief-admits-agency-gave-false-info-vaccine-safety-monitoring/  
 
Exclusive: Woman Injured by Pfizer Shot Forced to Get Vaccine Despite Pre-Existing Heart Issue 
https://childrenshealthdefense.org/defender/heather-elkins-pfizer-covid-vaccine-injury/  
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Why ‘Ventilator Frenzy’ Swept the White House During Early Days of COVID 
https://childrenshealthdefense.org/defender/ventilators-white-house-covid/  
 
47 Members of Congress Urge Pentagon to Revoke Military’s COVID Vaccine Mandate 
https://childrenshealthdefense.org/defender/congress-pentagon-revoke-military-covid-vaccine-mandate/  

 

STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 

 

 

 

TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 
September 24th, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  

 

 

 

 Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush 
 
Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush may be the most advanced toothbrush in the world!  
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Makes teeth repel plaque! 

Unlike regular toothbrushes which try to force plaque off the teeth by friction, the IONIC 
brush makes the teeth let go of plaque, like turning off a magnet! 

 

 
 

 

 

Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
 

 
 

 

 
 

I Love America Mug 

 

 
 

 

 
Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 
 
 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 
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John B Java Coffee Mug 
15oz 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 
12 oz - Reusable Bag 

 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 
Stainless Steel 15 oz 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 
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